
Fiber Optic Adapters

Stock ID Type Fiber
Polish Mode Sleeve 

Material Color Foot Print

99306 ST Any MM Phos. Bronze Chrome ST

99307 ST Any SM Ceramic Chrome ST

99309 FC Any MM Phos. Bronze Chrome FC

99310 FC Any SM Ceramic Chrome FC

10-1688 MTRJ PC MM Phos. Bronze Black MTRJ

10-5382 SC Simplex PC MM Phos. Bronze Beige SC Simplex

99302 SC Duplex PC MM Phos. Bronze Beige SC Duplex

99304 SC Simplex UPC SM Ceramic Blue SC Simplex

10-5513 SC Duplex UPC SM Ceramic Blue SC Duplex

10-3642 SC Simplex APC SM Ceramic Green SC Simplex

10-5378 SC Duplex APC SM Ceramic Green SC Duplex

065-236-10 SC Simplex 
10 GIG PC MM Phos. Bronze Aqua SC Simplex

065-237-10 SC Duplex
10 GIG PC MM Phos. Bronze Aqua SC Duplex
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Fiber Optic Adapters

Stock ID Type Fiber
Polish Mode Sleeve 

Material Color Foot Print

10-9711 LC Duplex PC MM Phos. Bronze Beige LC Duplex

065-238-10 LC Quad PC MM Phos. Bronze Beige SC Duplex

10-4605 LC Duplex UPC SM Ceramic Blue LC Duplex

065-239-10 LC Quad UPC SM Ceramic Blue SC Duplex

065-240-10 LC Duplex
10 GIG PC MM Phos. Bronze Aqua SC Simplex

065-241-10 LC Quad
10 GIG PC MM Phos. Bronze Aqua SC Duplex

Stock ID Description

065-384-10 Field Installable Connector, SC 62.5µm Multi Mode

065-385-10 Field Installable Connector, SC 9µm Single Mode

065-386-10 Cleaver Tool

w w w . m u l t i c o m i n c . c o m
m u l t i c o m @ m u l t i c o m i n c . c o m

T o l l F r e e : 8 0 0 - 4 2 3 - 2 5 9 4O r d e r F r o m :
®


	MultilinkNetworkProductSolutions2010 32.pdf
	MultilinkNetworkProductSolutions2010 33.pdf



